
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE  
 

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MATC101 Advanced Abstract Algebra – I 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MATC102 Advanced Real Analysis 

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MATC103 Advanced Differential Equations 

Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19MATC104 Differential Geometry  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MATC201 Advanced Abstract Algebra – II 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MATC202 Measure Theory and Integration  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MATC203 Advanced Complex Analysis  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MATE205 Programming Language C++ 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SPHYX01 Classical Mechanics & Special Theory of 
Relativity 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. STATISTICS   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19STAC101 Linear Algebra and Matrix Theory   

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19STAC102 Measure and Probability Theory  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19STAC103 Sampling Theory  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19ENGX01 Soft Skills 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19STAC201 Distribution Theory 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19STAC202 Estimation Theory  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19STAC203 Statistical Quality Control and Reliability  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19STAE205 Programming with C++ 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SMATX02 Numerical Methods 

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19PHYC101 Classical and Statistical Mechanics 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19PHYC102 Electronics  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19PHYC103 Mathematical Physics – I 

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19ENGX01 Soft Skills 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19PHYC201 Mathematics Physics – II  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19PHYC202 Quantum Mechanics – I  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19PHYC203 Electromagnetic Theory  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19PHYE205 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19CHEC101 Organic Reaction Mechanisms  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19CHEC102 Coordination chemistry and Inorganic 
Reaction Mechanisms 

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19CHEC103 Chemical Thermodynamics, Photochemistry 
and Group Theory  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19CHEC201 Organic Photochemistry and  
                        Molecular Rearrangements  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19CHEC202 Solid State and Organometallic Chemistry  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19CHEC203 Chemical Kinetics and Quantum Mechanics 

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19CHEE206 Selective Materials Techniques & 
Environmental Chemistry 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BIOC101 Biomolecules 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19BIOC102 Genetics and Cell Biology 

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BIOC103 Enzymes  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 1 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BIOC201 Metabolism and Regulation  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19BIOC202 Immunology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BIOC203 Molecular Biology  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19BIOE206 Environmental and Medical Biotechnology 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BITC 101 Biomolecules  and Metabolism  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19BITC 102 Molecular Cell Biology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BITC 103 Enzyme Technology  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BITC201 Applied Microbiology and Immunology   

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19BITC202 Advanced Molecular Biology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BITC203 Genetic Engineering  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19BITE207 Basic Endocrinology 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. BOTANY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BOTC 101 Plant Diversity – I 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19BOTC 102 Fungi, Lichens and Plant Pathology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BOTC 103 Microbiology and Immunology  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BOTC201 Plant Diversity – II  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19BOTC202 Anatomy, Embryology of Angiosperms and 
Morphogenesis  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BOTC203 Cell Biology, genetics and Plant Breeding  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19BOTE206 Forest Technology 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 101 Structure and Functions of Invertebrates 
and Vertebrates  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 102 Developmental Biology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 103 Cell and Molecular Biology  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19ZOOC201 Animal Physiology  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19ZOOC202 Genetics  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19ZOOC203 Immunology  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19ZOOE205 Entomology 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SBOTX01 Plant Science I 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. GEOLOGY 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

    
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19GEOC 101 Structural Geology, Geomorphology and 
Tectonics  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19GEOC 102 Mineralogy and Mineral Optics  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19GEOC 103 Indian Stratigraphy and Marine Geology 

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19GEOC201 Economic Geology, Mining Geology and Ore 
Genesis  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19GEOC202 Coal and Petroleum Geology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19GEOC203 Remote Sensing and GIS 

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19GEOE205 Environmental Geosciences & Disaster Mgt 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MICC 101 General Microbiology 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MICC 102 Pharmaceutical Chemistry and 
Pharmaceutical Microbiology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MICC 103 Immunology and Immune Technology  

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MICC201 Bioprocess Technology  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MICC202 Bacteriology & Virology  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MICC203 Mycology & Parasitology  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MICE205 Entrepreneurship & Management for 
Microbiology 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19PCSC101 Design and Analysis of Algorithm  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19PCSC102 Advanced Web Technology  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19PCSC103 Complier Design  
Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 19PCSC104 Advanced Java Programming  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19PCSC201 Distributed Operating System  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19PCSC202 Dot Net Programming  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19PCSC203 Cryptography and Network Security  

Thursday  24.06.2021 F.N 19PCSC204 Advanced Database Management System  

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SMATX04 Resource Management Techniques 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 
 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc Sports Biomechanics 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MSBC 101 Introduction to Sports Biomechanics 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MSBC 102 Functional Anatomy 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MSBC 103 Research Methodology and Applied 

Statistics 
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MSBC201 Fundamentals of Sports Performance 
Analysis  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MSBC202 Instrument for recording and 
analyzing sports movements  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MSBC203 Kinanthropometry  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MSBE208 Motor Control in Sports 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19STAX01 Statistical Methods 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.P.T., (Sports Physiotherapy) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MSPC 101 Applied Basic Medical Sciences  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MSPC 102 Kinesiology and Biomechanics  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MSPC 103 Assessment & Evaluation in Sports 

Physiotherapy  
Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 19MSPC 104 Research & Educational Methodology  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

Saturday  26.06.2021 A.N 19SMSPX 01 Sports Injury and Rehabilitation  
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MSPC201 Applied Para Clinical Sciences  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MSPC202 Sports Biomechanics & 

Kinanthropometry  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MSPC203 Physitherapy Methods  
Thursday  24.06.2021 F.N 19MSPC204 Sports Traumatology  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MSPE205 Women Health and Exercise 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSPOX02 Fundamentals of Sports Sciences 

 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc. Exercise Physiology  

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MEPC 101 Fundamentals of Exercise Physiology  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MEPC 102 Kinesiology & Biomechanics  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MEPC 103 Research and Educational Methodology  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MEPC201 Cardio-respiratory Physiology  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MEPC202 Exercise and Environmental 

Physiology  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MEPC203 Kinanthropometry and Exercise 

Physiology  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MSPE205 Women Health and Exercise 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SSPOX02 Fundamentals of Sports Sciences 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc. Strength and Conditioning  

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MSCC 101 Fundamentals of Sports Training  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MSCC 102 Methods of Sports Training  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MSCC 103 Physiology of Exercise and adaption  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MSCC201 Testing Procedures and Evaluation  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MSCC202 Functional Anatomical Kinesiology  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MSCC203 Sport and Fitness Administration  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19MSCE208 Obesity and Weight Management 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 
M.C.A. (TWO YEARS) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 20MCAC 101 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 20MCAC 102 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 20MCAC 103 Relational Database Management System 

Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 20MCAC 104 Operating Systems 

Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 20ENGX 01 Soft Skills 

 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 20MCAC201 Java Programming  

Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 20MCAC202 Computer Networks  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 20MCAC203 Digital Image Processing  

Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 20MCAE206 Complier Design 

Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19SMATX04 Resource Management Techniques 

S 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 



 

 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.Sc. Sports Science 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BSSC 101 Anatomy  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19BSSC 102 Physiology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BSSC 103 Biochemistry  
Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 19BSSC 104 Sports Sociology  
Friday  25.06.2021 A.N 19BSSE 105 English Communication  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BSSC 201 Foundations of Sports Training 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19BSSC 202 Kinesiology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BSSC 203 Elements in Nutrition & Metabolism 
Thursday  24.06.2021 F.N 19BSSE 204 Basic Computing 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19BSSE 205 Environmental Studies 

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 

  


